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Audiology Systems, Inc. 
www.audiologysystems.com  

 

Shelley Hamilton 

shamilton@audiologysystems.com  

 

CapTel Outreach - OEI 
http://oeius.org  

 

Kelly Molnar 

Outreach Representative 

Kelly.Molnar@oeius.org 

 

Sprint CapTel 
http://professionals.sprintcaptel.com/  

 

Jim Skjeveland 

Sr. Client Director Sprint CapTel 

james.skjeveland@sprint.com 

410-953-7418 

 

CaptionCall 
https://www.captioncall.com/  

 

Colette Gorman 

Outreach Specialist, PA 

CGorman@captioncall.com 

 

John Russo 

Outreach Specialist 

jrusso@captioncall.com 

732-614-7076 

 

e3 Midlantic Technologies Group 

http://www.midlantictech.com/  

 

Sherman Lord, AuD 

Regional Sales Manager 

slord@midlantictech.com 

215-822-9680 

 

 

 

e3 Northeastern Technologies Group 

http://www.northeasterntech.com/  

 

Liz Palughi, MA CCC-A 

Regional Sales Manager 

lpalughi@northeasterntech.com 

(908) 455-4757 

 

Fuel Medical Group 

https://fuelmedical.com/  

 

David Sweet 

Regional Manager 

dsweet@fuelmedical.com 

360.210.5658 

 

International Hearing Society 

http://www.ihsinfo.org/  

 

Patrick S. Kochanowski, ACA, BC-HIS 

IHS Governor, Central East Coast Territory 

734.522.7200 

 

MiraCell, Inc. 
http://www.miracell.com/  

 

Andrew Harris 

Sales Representative 

marketing@miracell.com 

801-434-8165 

 

Oticon 

http://www.oticonusa.com/  

 

Necole Kohring-Kalucki 

New Jersey & Manhattan Account Manager 

neko@oticon.com 

732-284-1387 

Debra Winters 

dewi@oticon.com 

 

http://www.audiologysystems.com/
mailto:shamilton@audiologysystems.com
http://oeius.org/
http://professionals.sprintcaptel.com/
https://www.captioncall.com/
http://www.midlantictech.com/
http://www.northeasterntech.com/
https://fuelmedical.com/
http://www.ihsinfo.org/
http://www.miracell.com/
http://www.oticonusa.com/


Persona Medical 
http://personamedical.com  

 

Lisa Huguenot 

Account Executive 

LisaH@PersonaMedical.com 

407-339-2422 

 

Phonak 

http://www.phonak.com  

 

Beth Christie 

Territory Manager 

beth.christie@phonak.com 

 

Evan Claytor 

Clinical Trainer 

evan.claytor@phonak.com 

 

ReSound 

http://www.resound.com/en-us/  

 

Kim White 

kwhite@gnresound.com 

610-246-0983 

 

Rexton 

https://www.rexton.com/  

 

Kevin Brojek 

Northeast Account Manager 

kevin.brojek@rexton.com 

800-876-1141 

 

 

Siemens Hearing 

https://www.bestsoundtechnology.com/  

 

Pamela Messano 

Senior Account Representative CT, NJ, NY 

pamela.messano@sivantos.com 

732-208-2373 

Starkey 

http://www.starkey.com/  

 

David Shuttleworth 

Field Technology Specialist 

David_Shuttleworth@starkey.com 

267-664-0902 

 

Stephanie Porowski 

stephanie_porowski@starkey.com 

 

Total Hearing Care 

www.njhearingaids.com  

 

Enza Pedalino 

enpe@oneretail.org 

 

Christina Potter 

 

 

Widex USA, Inc. 
http://www.widexusa.com/  

 

Michael Steinman 

Regional Sales Manager 

msei@widex.com 

917-670-8756 

Ryan Horan, AuD 
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